LG Auflage 30 - Wertung Senioren Il mannl.

StandNr: 88

Vietz, Edwin #776

StartNr: 776

23. Oktober 2021 17:15
WT Niederstotzingen / Niederstotzingen

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

314.5

(298)

104.6 105.3 104.6
282 0 0 0 0 OO OO

27

355 (24.), 341 (3.), 219 (19.)

25.6 (26.), 28.8 (14.), 30.0 (5.)

0.13 mm rechts, 0.29 mm hoch
0.99, horizontal: 1.07, vertikal: 0.89

Serie 1:
10.6 *
10.5*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.3*
10.6 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.3*
10.9*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.7* 9.6~
10.6* 10.6*

30.0 (5.), 63.6 (2.), 82.0 (1.)
0.28 mm rechts, 0.15 mm hoch
1.09, horizontal: 1.30, vertikal: 0.81

10.7* 10.7*
10.5* 10.3*

28.8 (14.), 56.3 (15.), 58.0 (13.)
0.11 mm rechts, 0.34 mm hoch
0.85, horizontal: 1.03, vertikal: 0.61

10.5* 10.8*
104~ 10.4*

25.6 (26.), 36.8 (25.), 44.9 (23.)
0.00 mm, 0.36 mm hoch
1.10, horizontal: 0.94, vertikal: 1.23

10.3*
10.5*

10.8*
10.1~

951
10.5*

10.8*
104~

10.7*
10.6*

10.8*
10.5*




